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Hunter Nells

Janek Wasserman
Bennett Browder
Landon Delozier
Brandon Curtis
Andy Davidson
Megan Wasserman
Tommy Lewis
Mark Wilson

. Brian Howell

. Adam Swann

. Carlos Hernandez
. Lamont Hutto

. Robin Wood

. Tony Esposito

. Abby Nunnelly

. Randall Prater

. Bradley Pinkerton
. Mark Williams

. Dennis Davis

. Ben Dixon

. Seth Camara

. Leo Usry

. Matthew Graessle
. Mary Shelton

. Christian Fernandez
. Scott Key

. Jared Pointer

. Kevin Payne

. Hoby Talley

. Anna Cothran

. Will Williams

. Jeff Aiken

. Bill Lopez

. Phillip Miller

. Freddy Kemp

. Sherry Williams

. Marcus Boykin

. Tony Harper

. Brian Greene

. Philip Martin

. Jeff Molock

. Matt Garrett

. Steve Spence

. Eric Rupp

. Joey Postlewaite
. Carter Collins

Plucked Turkey 2016

37:44.62
38:01.93
39:22.95
41:02.75
41:15.76
41:35.22
42:39.35
43:45.53
44:17.73
44:23.51
44:49.00
44:58.73
46:09.91
46:40.78
47:02.15
47:07.96
47:13.66
47:48.27
47:54.83
48:09.78
48:11.68
48:40.48
49:00.62
49:17.10
49:17.57
49:32.22
49:37.72
49:41.11
49:58.75
49:59.21
50:01.08
50:31.51
50:43.31
51:09.36
51:30.52
51:45.71
51:49.50
51:49.91
52:09.05
52:23.68
52:28.06
52:29.92
52:50.75
53:20.45
53:24.89
53:41.15
53:56.64
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89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

Dewayne Dulaney
Steve McGinnis
Taylor Woods
Molly Gliemmo
Frank Burgett
Dennis Paradeis
Libby Davis
Jacob Smith
Ryan Price

Greg Stone
Fletcher Swindall
Meg Henley
Rusty Self

Levi Garrett
Matt Thompson
Jeff Daniel
Scott Brewer
Jarred Cordel
Julie Menk
Brian Conary
Melanie Brooks

Carla Hollingsworth

Janine Moses
Morgan Bright
Chloe Martin
Talon Woods
Jacy Smith

Kim Nails
Robyn Talley
Bobbie Williams
Krisiti Daniel
Terry Phillis
Mike Harmon
Dale Cordel
Christina Presley
Becky DiGangi
Robin Spoon
Kaelee Harris
Belva Durham
Robert Powers
Kimberly Rupp
Phillip Stuart
Kim Jay

Pam Costenaro
No Card

Carol Kulp
Nicholas Moses
David Foster
Jamie Albright

54:03.31
54:20.34
54:25.83
54:30.58
54:34.72
54:46.20
55:29.39
55:50.84
55:52.38
55:55.21
56:00.13
56:02.61
56:03.77
56:05.17
56:37.04
56:43.99
57:02.37
57:52.39
57:53.21
57:53.76
58:05.30
58:06.98
58:23.85
58:52.03
58:52.98
59:00.17
59:25.92
59:29.45
59:33.23
59:33.70
1:00:00.25
1:00:01.88
1:00:40.19
1:01:05.24
1:01:15.95
1:01:16.78
1:01:40.20
1:01:52.78
1:02:00.81
1:02:50.28
1:03:05.39
1:03:28.16
1:03:30.23
1:03:35.34
1:03:36.07
1:03:39.28
1.03:47.87
1:03:51.48
1:03:55.31
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Josh Albright
Shari Vickers
Reese Wells
Priscilla Nelson
Pam Jordan
Jennifer Moon
Dana Williams
Kelli Burgess
Yemy Wolfe
Paula Angle
Farrell Turner
Joseph Brockett
Emily Ludemann
Sarah Pinkerton
Saugat Brookshire
Minnie Moore
Deborah Taylor
Anna Dixon
Douglas Briskey
Amy Ezell

Paula Winston
Cody Phillips
Richard Garza
Austin Jemison
India Bond
Sharon Gilliland
Patti Sparks
Gwen Key
Jessica Bryant
Angie Bryant
Grady Bryant
Christy Parsons
Donnie Sparks
Lexe Delain
Emma Ray

Gina Evans
Bonita Beck
Courtney McCarter
Lucy Wiedmer
Jodi Argo

Duska Fields
Roy Minnifield
Donna McKinnon
John DiMartino
Melinda Frantz
Wesley Frantz
Jana Bryant
Ashley Williams
Grant Williams

1:03:55.94
1:05:28.70
1:05:29.12
1:05:48.13
1:05:48.60
1:06:09.01
1:06:27.64
1:06:27.94
1:06:46.19
1:06:56.82
1:07:24.99
1:07:38.60
1.07:58.74
1:08:24.35
1:08:44.34
1:08:45.03
1:08:47.36
1:08:48.08
1:09:21.66
1:09:33.65
1:09:42.33
1:09:44.70
1:09:52.37
1:10:08.26
1:10:36.25
1:10:37.55
1:10:45.91
1:11:20.57
1:11:21.29
1:11:26.04
1:11:57.01
1:12:39.65
1:12:42.29
1:13:03.14
1:13:14.83
1:13:29.24
1:13:29.64
1:13:30.07
1:14:00.35
1:14:34.92
1:14:40.72
1:14:46.00
1:14:55.71
1:15:15.16
1:16:00.14
1:16:00.69
1:16:13.49
1:16:39.08
1:16:40.61
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171.
172.
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177.
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179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.

Sela-Bay Miles
Ray Morrison
Denise Argo
Jennifer Elam
Michele Wells
Lyndsay Smith
Jessica Pontero
Amie Hinton
Susan Jeffers
Christie Shelton
Chris Wells
Janet Butler
Jessica Phillips
Heather Phillips
Jennifer McComb
Deonne Adams
April Swafford
Scott Elliot

Rita Chandler
Shannon Conne
Gwen Hicks
Dylan Jemison
Judy Garner
Donna Crow
Amy Roberts
Hallie Williams
Madeline Crow
Jennifer Williams
Katherine Ray
Jaye Owens
Josiah Owens
Mandi Henderson
Madelyn Miles
Lara Henderson
Adria Tippens-Owens
Froydis Collins
Jessica Crow
Chaka Coleman
Pam Miles

Karla Ross
Angela Walker
Johnna McGowan
Greg McGhee

1:17:08.19
1:17:10.48
1:17:52.43
1:17:54.68
1:17:55.66
1:18:00.36
1:18:14.41
1:18:15.22
1:18:25.16
1:19:18.13
1:19:49.00
1:20:10.57
1:20:27.28
1:21:07.97
1:21:53.09
1:23:51.72
1:23:52.59
1:24:39.56
1:28:00.95
1:28:08.76
1:29:55.88
1:34:01.03
1:34:02.58
1:34:19.73
1:34:20.31
1:36:06.60
1:42:36:30
1:43:28.55
1:46:03.10
1:46:17.18
1:46:17.75
1:46:47.36
1:46:47.80
1:46:48.27
1:47:13.53
1:49:07.41
1:52:26.25
1:52:26.98
1:58:58.10
1:.59:01.41
2:14:51.63
2:15:16.72
2:15:27.09



